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Notification and Email List 
 
 
Brusco-Leroy Zerlang (humtug@gmail.com) <humtug@gmail.com>;  
CCC Jonathan Bishop (jbishop@coastal.ca.gov) <jbishop@coastal.ca.gov>;  
CRC Bryan S Griffin (BGriffin@greendiamond.com) <BGriffin@greendiamond.com>;  
DFG Jeff Dayton (Jeff.Dayton@wildlife.ca.gov) <Jeff.Dayton@wildlife.ca.gov>;  
DFW Reuben Macaspac (Reuben.Macaspac@wildlife.ca.gov) 
<Reuben.Macaspac@wildlife.ca.gov>; HBAC Bridget C. Hand 
(Bridget.Hand@humboldt.edu) <Bridget.Hand@humboldt.edu>; Jenna Gennuso 
<jgennuso@humboldtbay.org>; Larry Oetker <loetker@humboldtbay.org>; Suzie 
Howser <showser@humboldtbay.org>; HCSO Conan Moore 
(CMoore@co.humboldt.ca.us) <CMoore@co.humboldt.ca.us>; HCSO Phil Daastol 
(pdaastol@co.humboldt.ca.us) <pdaastol@co.humboldt.ca.us>; John Powell 
(unitpapa@gmail.com) <unitpapa@gmail.com>; Julie Moug (mougjulie@gmail.com) 
<mougjulie@gmail.com>; NOAA Jeffrey Ferguson (jeffrey.ferguson@noaa.gov) 
<jeffrey.ferguson@noaa.gov>; NOAA Rebecca Smyth (Rebecca.Smyth@noaa.gov) 
<Rebecca.Smyth@noaa.gov>; Sause - Ross McDonald (rossm@Sause.com) 
<rossm@Sause.com>; Suzie Howser - AOL (svhowser@aol.com) 
<svhowser@aol.com>; Tim Petrusha (tim@humboldtbarpilots.com) 
<tim@humboldtbarpilots.com>; USACE Jessica BurtonEvans 
(Jessica.L.BurtonEvans@usace.army.mil) <Jessica.L.BurtonEvans@usace.army.mil>; 
USACE Peter Mull (Peter.Mull@usace.army.mil) <Peter.Mull@usace.army.mil>; USCG 
CDR Roberto Rivera (Roberto.Rivera3@uscg.mil) <Roberto.Rivera3@uscg.mil>; USCG 
Deakin Rebecca W LT (Rebecca.W.Deakin@uscg.mil) 
<Rebecca.W.Deakin@uscg.mil>; USCG HB Adam Shilts (Adam.W.Shilts@USCG.mil) 
<Adam.W.Shilts@USCG.mil>; USCG HB Brendan J Hilleary CDR 
(Brendan.J.Hilleary@uscg.mil) <Brendan.J.Hilleary@uscg.mil>; USCG HB Gabriel T 
Vigil LCDR (Gabriel.T.Vigil@uscg.mil) <Gabriel.T.Vigil@uscg.mil>; USCG HB Kevin M 
Barres CDR (Kevin.M.Barres@uscg.mil) <Kevin.M.Barres@uscg.mil>; USCG HB 
Thomas J Moore BOSN3 (Thomas.J.Moore@uscg.mil) <Thomas.J.Moore@uscg.mil>; 
USCG Marcia A Medina LT (Marcia.A.Medina@uscg.mil) 
<Marcia.A.Medina@uscg.mil>; Wiyot - Eddie Koch (eddie@wiyot.us) 
<eddie@wiyot.us>; Wiyot Tim Nelson (tim@wiyot.us) <tim@wiyot.us> 
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CCHD Charlie Helms (Charlie@ccharbor.com) <Charlie@ccharbor.com>; CCHD Lane 
Tavasci (lane@ccharbor.com) <lane@ccharbor.com>; Chevron Mark B. Langholz 
(mxmc@chevron.com) <mxmc@chevron.com>; David Hull (hullspier@aol.com) 
<hullspier@aol.com>; EKA Donald Wilkes (dwilkes@ci.eureka.ca.gov) 
<dwilkes@ci.eureka.ca.gov>; EKA Jeff Raimey (jraimey@ci.eureka.ca.gov) 
<jraimey@ci.eureka.ca.gov>; Greg Dale (gdale@coastseafoods.com) 
<gdale@coastseafoods.com>; Harrison Ibach (harrison.ibach@yahoo.com) 
<harrison.ibach@yahoo.com>; HASA Cliff Hart (cliff@humboldtinvestigations.com) 
<cliff@humboldtinvestigations.com>; HASA Scott McBain 
(scott@mcbainassociates.com) <scott@mcbainassociates.com>; HBFD Kent Hulbert 
(khulbert@hbfire.org) <khulbert@hbfire.org>; HBFD Patrick Lynch (plynch@hbfire.org) 
<plynch@hbfire.org>; HCOES Dorie Lanni (dlanni@co.humboldt.ca.us) 
<dlanni@co.humboldt.ca.us>; HSU Dave Nakamura (dwn1@humboldt.edu) 
<dwn1@humboldt.edu>; HSU Steve Monk (Steve.Monk@humboldt.edu) 
<Steve.Monk@humboldt.edu>; John Driscoll (John.Driscoll@mail.house.gov) 
<John.Driscoll@mail.house.gov>; Maggy Herbelin (mcherbelin@sbcglobal.net) 
<mcherbelin@sbcglobal.net>; Mike Wilson (mike.wilson@co.humboldt.ca.us) 
<mike.wilson@co.humboldt.ca.us>; Mike Zeppegno <zkayaker1@gmail.com>; NOAA 
NWS Eureka (eka.operations@noaa.gov) <eka.operations@noaa.gov>; NOAA Ryan 
Aylward (ryan.aylward@noaa.gov) <ryan.aylward@noaa.gov>; NOAA Troy Nicolini 
(Troy.Nicolini@noaa.gov) <Troy.Nicolini@noaa.gov>; Noyo Harbor District 
(noyohd@yahoo.com) <noyohd@yahoo.com>; NRCES Bill Earls (bearls@nrcc.com) 
<bearls@nrcc.com>; Tom Weseloh (Tom.Weseloh@sen.ca.gov) 
<Tom.Weseloh@sen.ca.gov>; Trinidad Grant Roden (groden@trinidadrancheria.com) 
<groden@trinidadrancheria.com>; Trinidad Jacque Hostler & Leslie Sanders 
(cherae.roads@gmail.com) <cherae.roads@gmail.com>; Trinidad Leslie Sanders 
(lsanders@trinidadrancheria.com) <lsanders@trinidadrancheria.com>; USACE 
Cameron R Purchio SPN (Cameron.R.Purchio@usace.army.mil) 
<Cameron.R.Purchio@usace.army.mil>; USCBP John Prince (john.prince@dhs.gov) 
<john.prince@dhs.gov>; USCG Ben Perry-Thistle (benjamin.perry-thistle@uscg.mil) 
<benjamin.perry-thistle@uscg.mil>; USCG Blanca Rosas (blanca.rosas@uscg.mil) 
<blanca.rosas@uscg.mil>; USCG Chris Culpepper (christopher.a.culpepper@uscg.mil) 
<christopher.a.culpepper@uscg.mil>; USCG HB George. R. Suchanek 
(George.R.Suchanek@uscg.mil) <George.R.Suchanek@uscg.mil>; USCG HB Jon 
Gagnon (Jon.W.Gagnon@uscg.mil) <Jon.W.Gagnon@uscg.mil>; USCG HB Tim 
Tregoning (Timothy.N.Tregoning@uscg.mil) <Timothy.N.Tregoning@uscg.mil>; USCG 
James. L. Egbert (James.L.Egbert@uscg.mil) <James.L.Egbert@uscg.mil>; USCG 
Jeffrey Slusarz (jeffrey.p.slusarz@uscg.mil) <jeffrey.p.slusarz@uscg.mil>; USCG SF 
Amy Wirts LCDR (Amy.E.Wirts@uscg.mil) <Amy.E.Wirts@uscg.mil> 
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'reporters@times-standard.com' <reporters@times-standard.com>; 
'Drew Miller' <dmiller@redwoodnews.tv>;  
'John Chiv' <johnchiv2@gmail.com>;  
'KAEF/KBVU' <news@northcoastnewstv.com>;  
'KIEM News' <news@redwoodnews.tv>;  
'KINS News' <kinsnews@yahoo.com>;  
'KMUD Radio' <news@kmud.org>;  
'Lee Everton' <news@area-info.net>;  
'Machado, Manuel' <mmachado@redwoodnews.tv>;  
'mskymkemp@gmail.com' <mskymkemp@gmail.com>;  
'news news' <news@eurekaradio.com>;  
'news@lostcoastoutpost.com' <news@lostcoastoutpost.com>;  
'North Coast Journal' <newsroom@northcoastjournal.com>;  
'North Coast News' <tdahlgren@bontencalifornia.com>; 
'reporters@times-standard.com' < reporters@times-standard.com>; 
'Ryan Burns' <ryan@lostcoastoutpost.com>;  
'Sierra Jenkins' <sierrajenkinslcci@gmail.com>;  
'Thad Greenson' <thad@northcoastjournal.com>;  
'Times Standard - City Editor' <editor@times-standard.com>;  
'redheadedblackbelt@gmail.com' <redheadedblackbelt@gmail.com> 


